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Loc lansare

Data lans3r:ii
Columlcofil
Longitudine

62b"/,
NICA STEFANACHE

Concurs

Di star t a
Cod columbof i1
r,atitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
s incronizare
Por. imlcarcati

1

054L3 749568

18.06.21 16 r43:56 GPS

18. 06.21 16:43:56 +000
18 . 06 .21 16 :43 : 55
010
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serie inel culo LNr . inel
are lsenzor

Irdcarcare
Data Ora

001
402
o03
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

16 253396 M
18 548078 F
18 54 8062 M

18 548076 M
18 s48075 F
18 548059 M

18 548080 M
18 548035 M
18 548012 M

18 548011 F

DAO 3A8 9C
DA9E O F 7E
DAD9 2 CE 7
DACDEF2 3

DA19A262
DAB4 O 4D O

DAED184 2
DABS 3 OEB
DAD36074
DAOBE4 3 D

ALB
ALB
GUT
ALB
AI]B
GUT
GUT
GUT
GPA
GUTA

18.05
18.05
18.05
18.06
18.06
18.05
18.06
18. 06
18.06
18.06

44:24
44 t3't
44.52
45:05
45:13
45.23

45:38
45:48

002
016
013
015
014
o12
017
008
005
004

1-6
L6
l-6
16
16
l-6
16
16
16
L6 :45 : 58
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Semnaturi Crescator Comisia control rmlcarcare/Desigilare

versiune sw
Antena Club

Serie ceas
Autorizare

: Ro-04.01 Cod concurs : 047058
: BENZING 48907051 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
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